236 Ecology SERIES
IP65 Surface
distribution boxes
The IP65 watertight distribution enclosures are
manufactured with the highest-quality halogen-
free plastic materials and are available in ABS
and Polycarbonate. They have ample space
for wiring and a modular capacity from 4 to

5
418
28
6
16
7
14
8
28
46
242 Ecology SERIES
IP65 surface distribution boxes (ABS)
Reference No. No. of modules Dimensions Weight Power dissipation according to temperature
increase °C P(W)* Type
HEIGHT x WIDTH x DEPTH kG 20 25 30 35 40
CDN24PT 2x12 (24) DIN rail 436x310x148 2.51 25.9 32.3 38.8 45.3 51.7 65S24
CDN36PT2F 2x18 (36) DIN rail 436x418x148 3.03 32.1 40.1 48.1 56.1 64.1 65S36
CDN36PT3F 3x12 (36) DIN rail 586x310x148 3.21 33.2 41.5 49.8 58.1 66.5 65S36
CDN54PT 3x18 (54) DIN rail 586x418x148 3.97 41.0 51.2 61.5 71.7 82.0 65S54
IP65 surface distribution boxes (Polycarbonate)
Reference No. No. of modules Dimensions Weight Power dissipation according to temperature
increase °C P(W)* Type
HEIGHT x WIDTH x DEPTH kG 20 25 30 35 40
CDP24PT 2x12 (24) DIN rail 436x310x148 2.51 25.9 32.3 38.8 45.3 51.7 65S24
CDP36PT2F 2x18 (36) DIN rail 436x418x148 3.41 32.1 40.1 48.1 56.1 64.1 65S36
CDP36PT3F 3x12 (36) DIN rail 586x310x148 3.59 33.2 41.5 49.8 58.1 66.5 65S36
CDP54PT 3x18 (54) DIN rail 586x418x148 4.07 41.0 51.2 61.5 71.7 82.0 65S54
TOP: 8xM20-2xM25-2xM32-1xM40
BOTTOM: 6xM20-2xM25-2xM32-1xM40
INT.: 4xM25
OBLONG REAR: 2xOB 25/32/25

partially type-tested assemblies (PTTA) of low-voltage switchgear and control gear.
ECOLOGY
IP65 distribution boxes
ec
o
lo
g
y
243IP65 DISTRIBUTION BOXES
IP
65
IP65 surface distribution boxes. With neutral and earth bars (ABS)
Reference No. No. of modules Dimensions Weight Power dissipation according to temperature
increase °C P(W)* Type
HEIGHT x WIDTH x DEPTH kG 20 25 30 35 40
CDN24PT/RR 2x12 (24) DIN rail 436x310x148 2.54 25.9 32.3 38.8 45.3 51.7 65S24
CDN36PT2F/RR 2x18 (36) DIN rail 436x418x148 3.28 32.1 40.1 48.1 56.1 64.1 65S36
CDN36PT3F/RR 3x12 (36) DIN rail 586x310x148 3.36 33.2 41.5 49.8 58.1 66.5 65S36
CDN54PT/RR 3x18 (54) DIN rail 586x418x148 4.29 41.0 51.2 61.5 71.7 82.0 65S54
IP65 surface distribution boxes. With neutral and earth bars (Polycarbonate)
Reference No. No. of modules Dimensions Weight Power dissipation according to temperature
increase °C P(W)* Type
HEIGHT x WIDTH x DEPTH kG 20 25 30 35 40
CDP24PT/RR 2x12 (24) DIN rail 436x310x148 2.77 25.9 32.3 38.8 45.3 51.7 65S24
CDP36PT2F/RR 2x18 (36) DIN rail 436x418x148 3.56 32.1 40.1 48.1 56.1 64.1 65S36
CDP36PT3F/RR 3x12 (36) DIN rail 586x310x148 3.74 33.2 41.5 49.8 58.1 66.5 65S36
CDP54PT/RR 3x18 (54) DIN rail 586x418x148 4.67 41.0 51.2 61.5 71.7 82.0 65S54
HALOGEN-FREE PLASTIC MATERIALS
Ref. CDN: Frame and base in ABS RAL 7035 grey. Transparent PC tinted window, with UV protection.
Ref. CDP: Frame and base in PC RAL 7035 grey. Transparent PC tinted window, with UV protection.
IP65 - Surface - Sealable.